
Calhoun CUSD #40 

School Calendar 2023-2024 

 
Aug. 15 - 16 Tues. – Wed. Full Day In Service – No Student Attendance 

Aug. 17 Thurs. First Day of School – Student Dismissal 2:00 

Aug. 18 Fri. Student Dismissal 2:00 

Sept. 4 Mon. No School – Labor Day 

Sept. 15 Fri. 1st Quarter Midterm 

Sept. 20 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

Oct. 3 & 5 Tues. & Thurs. Student Dismissal 1:15 / Family Conferences 3-7pm 

Oct. 6 Fri. No School 

Oct. 9 Mon. No School – Columbus Day 

Oct. 10 Tues. No School – Teacher Institute 

Oct. 13 Fri. End of 1st Quarter 

Oct. 18 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

Nov. 10 Fri. 2nd Quarter Midterm 

Nov. 15 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

Nov. 22 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

Nov. 23 – 24 Thurs. – Fri No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Dec. 21 Thurs.  Student Dismissal 1:15 pm / End of 2nd Quarter & 1st Semester 

Dec. 22 – Jan. 4  No School – Christmas Break 

Jan. 5 Fri. Full Day In Service – No Student Attendance 

Jan. 8 Mon. Students Return to School 

Jan. 15 Mon. No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Feb. 9 Fri. 3rd Quarter Midterm 

Feb. 19 Mon. No School – President’s Day 

Feb. 21 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

Mar. 4 Mon. No School – Casimir Pulaski Day 

Mar. 8 Fri. End of 3rd Quarter 

Mar. 20 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

Mar. 28 Thurs. Student Dismissal 1:15 pm 

Mar. 29 – Apr. 1 Fri. – Mon. No School – Easter Break 

April 12 Fri. 4th Quarter Midterm 

April 17 Wed. Student Dismissal 11:30 am / Teacher SIP 

May 17 Fri. End of 4th Quarter & 2nd Semester 

May 17 Fri. Early Dismissal 1:15 pm / Last Day of School 

May 20 – 24  Emergency Days 

 
School will be dismissed at 2:00 every Wednesday unless listed differently above. 

 


